Leuze
Eiiirr—2>—bk

RS ARA
Bl mES: 50141658
TFM 05 1625.210

BIR

- fEE

- YER

- TOHOER

wesk /] P68 c €
BEERBIHEANBYET RFl@

Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG info@leuze.com « www.leuze.com HREFEE<SEETRHERNHYET
Phone +49 7021 573-0« 7 7 7 A : +497021
The Sensor People In der Braike 1, 73277 Owen 573-199 jpn * 2025-07-17 1/3



NSV ARH - RE@ES: 50141658 « TFM 05 1625.210

&S

B
2)—=X
BLTW2
Fv7
BERIRE

BERM &

N7 —XVATF—&

XEYBRE
XEU7OYVY
REER
EZAKHAIILE
FAE LY A I

B
VY

S E%E
B O 45

A

Bz

Nz

R

[ELNOE
EERTZAFYY
EREE

TFM

RFM

NXP ICODE SLI
13.56 MHz

256 B

64 B
EEPROM
10D5%
HIBR% L

ISO 15693

FARY

6 mm

50 mm

5 mm
TSRAFYY
LCP (RE&KRUX—)
16.99g
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AEBE. B
AEBE. RER. KEHR

BRI BRES
ECLASS 5.1.4
ECLASS 8.0
ECLASS 9.0
ECLASS 10.0
ECLASS 11.0
ECLASS 12.0
ECLASS 13.0
ECLASS 14.0
ECLASS 15.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM 7.0
ETIM 8.0
ETIM 9.0
ETIM 10.0
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Leuze

-25...150 °C

-40 ... +250°C = 1000 h& 7z (£ 10004 1

2l

IP 68
IP 69K

85235200
27289200
27289290
27280402
27280402
27280402
27280402
27280402
27280402
27280402
EC002498
EC002996
EC002996
EC002996
EC002996
EC002996
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